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Official E-mail ID’s of Junior School Staff (Classes Nursery to 5th) 
 
 

Class Name Email ID 

Nursery 

Aafiya Ikram afiya.ikram@dpsbudgam.org 

Jameela Khan jameela.khan@dpsbudgam.org 

Romana Farooq rumana.farooq@dpsbudgam.org  

Humaira Qureshi (Class Coordinator) humeera.qurashi@dpsbudgam.org 

Tabish Chillo (Class Coordinator) tabish.chillo@dpsbudgam.org 

   

LKG 

Ritu Gaind ritu.gaind@dpsbudgam.org 

Shazia Abdullah shazia.abdullah@dpsbudgam.org 

Saima Bilal saima.bilal@dpsbudgam.org 

Junifa Reyaz  (Class coordinator) junifa.reyaz@dpsbudgam.org 

    

UKG 

Sarita Katwal sarita.katwal@dpsbudgam.org 

Qurat ul Ain quratul.ain@dpsbudgam.org 

Sumeera Gul sumeera.gul@dpsbudgam.org 

Shahnaz Noor shahnaz.noor@dpsbudgam.org 

Kulsum Nazir (Class coordinator) kulsum.nazir@dpsbudgam.org 

  

1st  

Muneera Nazir muneera.nazir@dpsbudgam.org 

Aliya Amin (Class coordinator) aaliya.amin@dpsbudgam.org 

Shahnaz Akhtar shahnaz.akhtar@dpsbudgam.org 

Seerat un Nisa seeratun.nisa@dpsbudgam.org 

Sheema lateef sheema.lateef@dpsbudgam.org 

Wajidah Manzoor wajida.manzoor@dpsbudgam.org 
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2nd 

Manpreet Kour (Class coordinator) manpreet.kour@dpsbudgam.org 

Sabeena Parveen sabeena.parveen@dpsbudgam.org 

Asiya Sharief asiya.mehraj@dpsbudgam.org 

Fozia Rashid foziya.rashid@dpsbudgam.org 

Arjumand arjumand.maqbool@dpsbudgam.org 

Nazia Qadir nazia.qadir@dpsbudgam.org 

  

Classes 3rd, 4th and 5th 
Subject Name Email ID 

Coordinator Tanveer Joo jscoordinator@dpsbudgam.com 

English Sartaj Kauser sartaj.kaunser@dpsbudgam.org 

English Iram Ali (Subject Coordinator) iram.ali@dpsbudgam.org 

English Sadia Ahad sadia.ahad@dpsbudgam.org         

English Fozia Farooq fozia.farooq@dpsbudgam.org 

English Sadia sadia.arshad@dpsbudgam.org 

Science Akleema Yousuf (Subject 
Coordinator) akleema.yousuf@dpsbudgam.org 

Science Arifa Anjum arifa.rashid@dpsbudgam.org 

Science Bilquis bilquees.akhter@dpsbudgam.org 

Science Roza roza.bhat@dpsbudgam.org 

Math Sofiya sofiya.shabir@dpsbudgam.org 

Math Bisma bisma.maqbool@dpsbudgam.org 

Math Aiman aimun.ashraf@dpsbudgam.org 

S.st Deeba deeba.khan@dpsbudgam.org 

S.st Nadia Gafoor (Subject Coordinator) nadiya.gafoor@dpsbudgam.org 

Urdu Shaista Sidiq (Subject Coordinator) shaista.sidiq@dpsbudgam.org 

Urdu Rukhsana Haleem rukhsana.haleem@dpsbudgam.org 

Urdu Javeeda javeeda.akhter@dpsbudgam.org 

Urdu Rukhsana ruksana.bhat@dpsbudgam.org 

Urdu Asiya asiya.jan@dpsbudgam.org 

Computer Snober snober.sehar@dpsbudgam.org 

Computer Ramandeep kaur (Subject ramandeep.kour@dpsbudgam.org 
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Coordinator) 

Computer Basifa Rajput basifa.khan@dpsbudgam.org 

Computer Masarat Noor masarat.noor@dpsbudgam.org    

Hindi Sumiti sumiti.kour@dpsbudgam.org 

Hindi Mandeep mandeep.kour@dpsbudgam.org 

Art Muntazir (Subject Coordinator) muntazir.jaleel@dpsbudgam.org 

Music Mr. Mehraj Bhat mehraj.bhat@dpsbudgam.org 

Music Mr. Ravi Dhar ravi.dhar@dpsbudgam.org 

Music  Nasira Khan nasira.mehraj@dpsbudgam.org 

Sports Mr. Waseem Hussain waseem.hussain@dpsbudgam.org 

Sports Mr. Showkat Ahmad showkat.sheikh@dpsbudgam.org 

Sports Mr. Imtiyaz imtiyaz.zargar@dpsbudgam.org 

Sports Mr. Anwar Ali   nnwar.ali@dpsbudgam.org 

Library Tabasum tabasum.rehman@dpsbudgam.org 

Kashmiri Mr. Zahoor  zahoor.ahmad@dpsbudgam.org 

 
 


